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2023 Overstock Inventory 
CBI Electric | QL-Series Miniature Circuit Breakers

Dual Mount
1 pole

Product Cut Sheet

•	 Telecommunications
•	 Data Systems
•	 Lighting Control
•	 UPS Equipment
•	 Alternative Energy Equipment
•	 Mobile Power Generation Equipment
•	 Power Conditioning Equipment

For more information regarding these breakers, please view the product specifications on the cut sheets 
listed above. 

Interested in purchasing? Please contact info@milbankworks.com for purchasing inquiries or more 
information.

Common Uses

Specifications

Contact

DIN Mounted
2 pole

Product Cut Sheet

Dual Mount
3 pole

Product Cut Sheet

https://www.cbibreakers.com/download/file/fid/510

mailto:info%40milbankworks.com?subject=Milbank%20Manufacturing%20Overstock%20Inventory%20Inquiry
https://www.cbibreakers.com/download/file/fid/510

https://www.cbibreakers.com/download/file/fid/510
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2023 Overstock Inventory 
Multilink Fiber Connectors

12 Fiber LC/UPC Duplex SM
LC
(12) Connectors
Ceramic
Single Mode
Product Cut Sheet

24 Fiber LC/UPC Quad SM
LC
(24) Connectors
Ceramic
Single Mode

Product Cut Sheet

•	 Internet and Local Area Networks (LANs)
•	 Community Antenna TV (CATV)
•	 Telecommunications
•	 Public Utility Networks
•	 Lighting
•	 Military Networks
•	 Security Systems

For more information regarding these breakers, please view the product specifications on the cut sheets 
listed above. 

Interested in purchasing? Please contact info@milbankworks.com for purchasing inquiries or more 
information.

Common Uses

Specifications

Contact

https://www.gomultilink.com/products/10-9709
https://www.gomultilink.com/products/065-244-10
mailto:info%40milbankworks.com?subject=Milbank%20Overstock%20Inventory%20Inquiry

